
Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational V GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Golden West 00:23:24.29 33

2 Santa Maria 00:25:23.24 58

3 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:26:00.39 61

4 East Bakersfield 00:29:23.71 84

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

El Diamante 00:25:15.65 4

Hanford West 00:25:22.62 1
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Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational V GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Golden West 00:23:24.29 7 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 182 Joanna Tobon 00:21:25.10 1

2 4 181 Mikaela San Juan 00:22:53.81 4

3 9 178 Sofia Hernandez 00:23:55.88 8

4 11 179 Camilla Herrera 00:24:06.22 9

5 13 177 Sofia Briseno 00:24:40.43 11

6 15 180 Yoselin Mendez 00:24:54.04 (13)

7 17 176 Yenny Bolanos 00:25:49.45 (14)

2 Santa Maria 00:25:23.24 6 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 197 Lucero Ortiz 00:22:21.17 3

2 12 198 Stephanie Quiroz 00:24:14.17 10

3 14 196 Ashley Olozagaste 00:24:41.99 12

4 21 195 Ignacia Martinez 00:27:48.85 16

5 22 199 Brittne Rodriguez 00:27:50.02 17

6 23 193 Alice Birrueta 00:27:58.25 (18)

3 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:26:00.39 7 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 186 Rylie Allen 00:22:08.93 2

2 5 192 Isabella Trenado 00:23:29.10 5

3 18 190 Lily O'Leary 00:26:29.42 15

4 24 188 Andrina Guel 00:28:43.22 19

5 25 191 Alianna Rosas 00:29:11.30 20

6 26 189 Haley Hossli 00:30:47.05 (21)

7 28 187 Krysta Cotter 00:32:22.85 (23)

4 East Bakersfield 00:29:23.71 5 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 254 Emily Garcia 00:23:39.52 6

2 8 252 Skarlett Cortez 00:23:45.61 7

3 27 257 Yamile Ramirez 00:31:13.40 22

4 29 255 Evelyn Mancilla 00:34:02.12 24

5 30 256 Denise Martinez 00:34:17.91 25
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Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational V GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 182 Joanna Tobon SR 00:21:25.10 Golden West

2 2 186 Rylie Allen SR 00:22:08.93 Orcutt Academy Charter

3 3 197 Lucero Ortiz JR 00:22:21.17 Santa Maria

4 4 181 Mikaela San Juan JR 00:22:53.81 Golden West

5 5 192 Isabella Trenado JR 00:23:29.10 Orcutt Academy Charter

6 0 175 Danai Preciado FR 00:23:35.11 El Diamante

7 6 254 Emily Garcia SO 00:23:39.52 East Bakersfield

8 7 252 Skarlett Cortez JR 00:23:45.61 East Bakersfield

9 8 178 Sofia Hernandez JR 00:23:55.88 Golden West

10 0 173 Destiny Gonzalez FR 00:24:02.60 El Diamante

11 9 179 Camilla Herrera FR 00:24:06.22 Golden West

12 10 198 Stephanie Quiroz SR 00:24:14.17 Santa Maria

13 11 177 Sofia Briseno SO 00:24:40.43 Golden West

14 12 196 Ashley Olozagaste JR 00:24:41.99 Santa Maria

15 (13) 180 Yoselin Mendez JR 00:24:54.04 Golden West

16 0 184 Diane Boling SR 00:25:22.62 Hanford West

17 (14) 176 Yenny Bolanos SR 00:25:49.45 Golden West

18 15 190 Lily O'Leary JR 00:26:29.42 Orcutt Academy Charter

19 0 174 Kaydence Griffith FR 00:26:39.07 El Diamante

20 0 171 Kaimely Bawanan JR 00:26:45.81 El Diamante

21 16 195 Ignacia Martinez JR 00:27:48.85 Santa Maria

22 17 199 Brittne Rodriguez SO 00:27:50.02 Santa Maria

23 (18) 193 Alice Birrueta JR 00:27:58.25 Santa Maria

24 19 188 Andrina Guel FR 00:28:43.22 Orcutt Academy Charter

25 20 191 Alianna Rosas JR 00:29:11.30 Orcutt Academy Charter

26 (21) 189 Haley Hossli SR 00:30:47.05 Orcutt Academy Charter

27 22 257 Yamile Ramirez JR 00:31:13.40 East Bakersfield

28 (23) 187 Krysta Cotter JR 00:32:22.85 Orcutt Academy Charter

29 24 255 Evelyn Mancilla SR 00:34:02.12 East Bakersfield

30 25 256 Denise Martinez JR 00:34:17.91 East Bakersfield
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